S.NO
1901
1902
1903
1904
1905
1906
1907
1908
1909
1910
1911
1912
1913
1914
1915
1916
1917
1918
1919
1920
1921
1922
1923
1924
1925
1926
1927
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977

(ol]»]
312302
328677
377854
351276
321109
341228
300740
312922
369793
330759
328982
312704
341290
304964
378630
344167
336123
303244
367155
313195
315053
381954
329538
382603
311588
372396
332829
330268
375424
374300
309615
314668
316667
322203
315614
305315
376118
376611
308934
369636
355674
332787
315417
344265
309481
314711
319273
312168
307193
313151
353062
311869
313824
321404
334745
374649
311963
306767
306154
320254
329129
344440
335532
400111
311691
318493
361244
317734
345503
314242
350691
377430
338590
321796
344697
333363
341687

Name

Maheen Zahid
Muhammad Awais
Muhammad Bilal Amin
Aiman Khan

Hadia Razzaq

Aleeba Khan

Emaan Khalil
Muhammad Hamza
Mugaddas Yaseen
Areej Nazir

Areeb Arshad

Ghana Badar

Misbah Khaliq
Umm-E-Hani

Uzair Abu Huraira
Maha Hassan Khan
Syeda Hijab Zahra
Zameet Ahmad
Hassan Riaz Khan
Muhammad Hanzala
Ramsha Jalal

Maryam Imran Sheikh
Aimen Mustafa
Fatima Khalid
Sheheriyar Ibrahim
Muhammad Huzaifa Afridi
Azka Noor

Rehmana Khan
Muhammad Noman
Nouman Zafar

Rabia Sani

Dawood Shah

Talia Shafqat

Maryam Ammar
Fatima Iftikhar
Umaima Amanullah
Ayesha Jehan
Muhammad Shah Gillani

Muhammad Ahmed Hussnain

Zain Ullah

Muhammad Sufyan
Tayyaba Noor

Muhammad Awais Siddique
Laiba Sheraz

Muhammad Ateeq Akhtar Shah

Malaika Khan

Abdul Moiz Hussain
Muhammad Ahmer Zahid
Muhammad Khubaib
Muhammad Saad Khan
Um-E-Aiman

Eman Khan

Areena Tariq

Ghulam Ahmed
Aneeza Ishtiaq
Muhammad Umar Khan
Samer Shahzad
Menaal Asif

Hassan Ali Khan

Iman Fatima

Basharat Batool
Muhammad Shahan
Anusha Faisel

Fatima Rafiq

Nazia Gul

Hafiz Zulifigar Ali Kamran
Azam Khan

Talha Saeed

Tahreem Irfan

Sultan Ul Arfeen

Isha Manzoor

Ahmar Shah

Ayesha Ahmed

Uzma Mahsud

Armin Khalid
Muhammad Shehroz
Neha Abdul Rehman

HITEC Dental College, Taxila Cantt
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CNIC/NICOP/Passport
3520259355290
1730161823687
3840368287071
3740618834512
3330244782940
1330236329946
3520162962228
3740515298931
3120590633548
3810296532564
3520257711259
3310045348912
3310491867060
3740521372412
3540410206859
3540410968906
3230474113240
3630239371838
3630271422235
6110150289671
1430169048246
3740526287928
3520216392798
3310510537410
4130397299647
1730125697415
3520229855970
2260186776924
1510153574295
3320291320009
1720146359128
1560219283055
4210184530348
3740526976204
3420263086460
5650310443670
1730116712786
3610339948269
3840390815187
5430193010909
3540460048759
3130469322262
3610222441003
3710171380666
3730383970571
3660389026332
6110106605781
3540487076359
3720304856845
1610128817427
3120229359894
3740622001196
3740582637302
3740560329897
3710104814046
1330238032417
3310006723960
3740581731770
3740544217331
1210162801830
3320281315550
1730120696241
3520270628100
3720114963038
1210182476646
3110498399583
1560263959159
1610184413751
3840328757630
3740538812221
3530391515806
1720203790323
3740626272188
2170437567682
3410158286804
1620191586653
3830371181740

fathername

Zahid Mahmood

Mian Ziauddin
Muhammad Amin
Ajmal Saeed
Muhammad Razzaq
Arshad Khan

Mian Muhammad Khallil
Arshad Mahmood
Muhammad Yaseen
Nazir Ahmed

Abdul Rauf Arshad
Badar Ul Islam

Abdul Khaliq
Muhammad Zahid
Waseem Shahzad

Rana Imran Ul Hassan Khan
Syed Tahir Ali Shah
Muhammad Ashfag Ahmad
Riaz Ahmad Khan
Muhammad Javed
Muhammmad Asif

Sheikh Muhammad Imran Suleman

Ghulam Mustafa
Raheela Hussain
Muhammad Ibrahim
Muhammad Idrees Afridi
Muhammad Saleem
Sabar Khan

Amir Naushad

Zafar Igbal

Faridoon Shah

Murad Ali

Shafgat Raza Cheema
Ammar Amjad

Iftikhar Ahmed

Azhar Amanullah

Jehan Bahader

Haroon U Rehman Gillani
Hussnain Zafar
Muhammad Hashim
Muhammad Safeel Ullah
Asif Igbal

Muhammad Mansha
Muhammad Sheraz
Muhammad Safdar Shah
Sultan Mehmood

Raja Basharat Hussain

M Zahid Sarfraz

Hafiz Muhammad Sohaib
Shaukat Hayat

Rashid Khan

Allah Ditta Khan

Tariq Siddique

Nauman Munir Afzal
Ishtiag Ahmed

Humera Safdar

Shahzad Hussain
Muhammad Asif Aziz
Azfar Ali Khan
Ghazanfar Ullah
Magbool Hussain
Muhammad Ibrahim
Ahmed Barjees Faisel
Asif Mahmood

Ali Muhammad
Mushtag Ahmad
Ghawas Ali Khan

Saeed Khan

Irfan Ahmad Shahid
Afzal Saeed Awan
Manzoor Ali

Tariq Aziz

Muhammed Ahmed
Muhammad Saleem Khan
Nasim Ahmed Khalid
Muhammad Arif Shah
Abdul Rehman

Profile_type

PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open

Aggregate
84.85714286
84.85714286
84.85714286
84.85714286

84.8452381
84.8452381
84.83333333
84.83333333
84.82142857
84.82142857
84.82142857
84.82142857
84.80952381
84.80952381
84.79761905
84.79761905
84.78571429
84.78571429
84.77380952
84.77380952
84.76190476
84.76190476
84.75
84.75
84.73809524
84.73809524
84.73809524
84.72619048
84.71428571
84.71428571
84.71428571
84.71428571
84.71428571
84.71428571
84.69047619
84.69047619
84.69047619
84.69047619
84.69047619
84.67857143
84.67857143
84.67857143
84.67857143
84.67857143
84.67857143
84.66666667
84.66666667
84.6547619
84.64285714
84.64285714
84.63095238
84.63095238
84.63095238
84.63095238
84.63095238
84.61904762
84.61904762
84.60714286
84.60714286
84.60714286
84.58333333
84.58333333
84.58333333
84.57142857
84.57142857
84.57142857
84.57142857
84.57142857
84.57142857
84.55952381
84.55952381
84.54761905
84.54761905
84.54761905
84.54761905
84.53571429
84.53571429



1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000

325313
308508
312148
303515
304150
377970
327787
337899
301268
331999
317863
301070
305779
354655
358294
300255
374251
300483
306942
332064
312655
320593
328691

Maryam Amir
Matee U Rehman
Yasal Gandapur
Moeez Ahmed
Danyaal Ahmad
Tehseen Fatima
Ahtisham-Ul-Haq
Irum Noor
Hamna Tariq
Zahra Farooq
Noor Fatima
Omaima Tanveer
Umar Safdar
Hafsa Zafar
Arooj Fatima

Muhammad Jawad Habib

Areesha Arshad
Aima Anjum
Fatimah Khalid
Alina Ghafoor
Noor Amar
Noor Fatima
Marva Farooq

3120546375782
3120365386027
1210108908106
3320211158899
3430113565921
3720315967016
3130205581101
1610124547082
3520147355736
3530164856886
1210191493244
3630299554462
3720122575117
3820169053616
3420237565152
3740515559239
8120296676212
3410483355388
3520002489334
3450111984544
3220345998178
1310206068410
3440206352528

Muhammad Amir

Muhammad Aleem Mirza

Samin Ullah Khan
Shoukat Pervaiz
Ahmad Mehmood Rattu
Habib Sultan
Muhammad Razzaq
Amijad Ali

Tarig Shahab Bhatti
Muhammad Farooq
Muhammad Tariq
Muhammad Tanveer
Brig Safdar Hussain
Zafar Igbal
Muhammad Shahzad
Mansoor Ahmed
Arshad Mahmood
Sheikh Anjum Ihsan
Muhammad Khalid
Abdul Ghafoor

Amar Javed

Khalid Mehmood
Farooq Azam

PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open

84.53571429
84.53571429
84.52380952
84.52380952
84.52380952
84.52380952
84.51190476
84.51190476
84.5
84.5
84.5
84.5
84.48809524
84.48809524
84.48809524
84.47619048
84.47619048
84.47619048
84.47619048
84.47619048
84.47619048
84.47619048
84.46428571



